
St. Malo Meat & Deli

Winnipeg River Heritage Museum
(Saint-Georges, MB)

Musée Saint-Joseph 

Crèmerie Notre Dame
Creamery 

Musée Saint-Joseph 

Boulangerie St. Pierre 

St. Adolphe Esso 

Épicerie St. Jean Foods 

Île-des-Chênes Country Store

Prairie Berry (Glenlea)

Grenkow (Saint-Norbert) 

Seine River U Pick (Lorette) 

NW27 Farms 
(Notre-Dame-de-Lourdes)

J’EM Bistro 
(Saint-Pierre-Jolys)

St. Pierre Bigway

St. Malo Meat & Deli

St. Adolphe Esso

Hometown Sausage 
(Powerview-Pine Falls)

Prairie Perk
(Saint-Léon)

Rapid Water
Market Deli

(Saint-Georges)

Shop Easy Foods 
(Notre-Dame-
de-Lourdes)

Dépanneur Cheyenne 
Convenience Store 

(Sainte-Agathe)

Stoney Brook Creamery 
(La Broquerie)

Canadian Gold 
Beverages 
(Marchand)

Achetez Goûtez Découvrez

Fromagerie New 
Bothwell Cheese
(Saint-Boniface)

PIC A POPRIZ SAUVAGE WILD RICE BEURRE BUTTER

POIS & LENTILLES FROMAGE NEW BOTHWELL CHEESE 
PEAS & LENTILLES NEW BOTHWELL CHEESE 

PAIN
, PET DE SO

EU
RS & AU

TRES
LAIT & FRO

M
AGE EN

 GRAIN
S

GRAIN
ES, CO

EU
RS ET H

U
ILE DE CH

AN
VRE 

BREAD
 & O

TH
ER BAKERY PRO

D
U

C
TS

M
ILK & C

H
EESE C

U
RD

S
H

EM
P SEED

S, H
EARTS AN

D
 O

IL
BA

C
O

N
, S

AU
C

IS
SE

S 
& 

AU
TR

ES
 V

IA
N

D
ES

VA
RI

ÉT
É 

D
E 

D
ES

SE
RT

S 
FR

AI
SE

S 
(S

AI
SO

N
N

IE
R)

BA
C

O
N

, S
AU

SA
G

E 
AN

D
 O

TH
ER

 M
EA

T 
VA

RI
ET

IE
S

 V
AR

IO
U

S 
D

ES
ER

TS
 

ST
RA

W
BE

RR
IE

S 
(S

EA
SO

N
AL

)
SIROP D’ÉRABLE
 MAPLE SYRUP

BOUDIN & PÂTÉ
BLOOD SAUSAGE & PATE

WWW.CHEFCHEZSOIMB.CA

Shop Eat Enjoy



WWW.CHEFCHEZSOIMB.CA

Achetez Goûtez Découvrez

Shop Eat Enjoy

WINNIPEG
• Fromagerie New Bothwell 

Cheese, Saint- Boniface
• Jardins Saint-Léon (Saisonnier/

Seasonal), Saint-Vital

SAINT-PIERRE-JOLYS
• Boulangerie St. Pierre
• J’EM Bistro
• St. Pierre Bigway

SAINT-ADOLOHE
• Esso

MR DE MONTCALM
• Épicerie St. Jean Foods
• Musée Saint-Joseph Gift Shop

ÎLE-DES-CHÊNES
• Ile des Chenes Country Store

LA BROQUERIE
• Stoney Brook Creamery

SAINTE-AGATHE
• Dépanneur Cheyenne 

Convenience Store

MARCHAND
• Canadian Gold Beverages

SAINT-MALO
• St. Malo Meat & Deli 

SAINT-GEORGES
• Rapid Water Market Deli
• Winnipeg River Heritage 

Museum Gift Shop

POWERVIEW-PINE FALLS
• Hometown Sausage
• Sunrise Bakery

SOMERSET
• Crossroads Grocery

SAINT-LAURENT
• Interlake Dépanneur Entre-Lac 

SAINT-LAZARE
• Haney Grocery & Deli

SAINTE-ANNE
• St. Anne Grocers


